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SCOPE FESTIVAL 2018

=
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Sunday 19" August — Saturday 25" August

South View Equestrian Centre, Wettenhall, Cheshire

Date: 24th August 2018
Class No: 17C - Graham Heath Equestrian 138cm CHAMPIONSHIP
Starters: 21

Place No

1 25
2 459
3 418
4 544
5 350
6 322
7 332
8 564
9 545
10 565
11 26
12 324
13 572
14 312
15 351
16 479
- 384
- 483
- 578
- 401

289

Horse
FOLLOW JAZZY LADY
KILTORMER HERO

LLETTYCRUDD CARDI BACH
PLAYBOY VAN DE ZOETEWEI

MY GEM PEARLE
LOUGHCUTRA LAD

ASHWEY EL BRITANIKO

ARISTO JUSTICE
LISSDUFF ROYAL
KIDS SISTERS (THE)
FANCY A BAILEYS

BRECKLYNS NOT A PROBLEM
ALLANAGH ROSHANNA

ANDY PIP
MR BO JANGLES XI

LLANDDERFEL PRINCE TOBY

BEAUTY SPOT

QUANTUM MIDNIGHT GYPSY

BUZZ LIGHTYEAR VII
BOBBY SOX
LITTLE MISS EBONY

Rider

Carpenter, Owen
Francis-jones, Thomas
Grey, Mia

Kyle, Tabitha

Watkin Jones, Dafydd
Stewart, William
Taylor, Kieran
Hamilton, Natasha
Kyle, Tabitha
Hamilton, Natasha
Carpenter, Owen
Spittle, Lucy

East, Elizabeth

Slack, Bena

Watkin Jones, Dafydd
Li, Megan

Coulthard, Lauren
Williams, Holly
Tucker, Charlie Brian
Doyle, Isabelle

Pitt, Olivia

Faults
0/67.87
4/66.31
4/67.35
4/68.84
4/69.28
4/72.84
8/64.32
8/64.91
8/69.57
8/72.54
8/74.45
12/68.75
16/71.26
19/86.26
24/66.31
32/77.55
Elim-Ref
Elim-Ref
Elim-Ref
Elim-Ref
Elim-Ref

Prize Money
150.00

100.00
75.00
45.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00



